

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...CC 7935-7936/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 30/10/1999 in CRP 4972/96
and 1475/97 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDRABAD)

KHET BAI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. JYOTI AUTOMOBILES & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For an appln. for c/delay in refiling SLP)

Date : 04/12/2000 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. SWA Qadri, Adv.
for Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
Issue notice on special leave petitions as
well as on applications for condonation of delay.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master