

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6765-6766 OF 2001

KHET BAI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. JYOTI AUTOMOBILES & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 01/11/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.W.A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Jubair Ahmed Khan, Adv.
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.
for M/S K.L. Mehta & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

At joint request, adjourned for four weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master